AST GEH200HCS plain bearings
Online 160.0000 mm D shopping AST GEH200HCS plain bearings
from a great selection at Store. … 105.000 mm d Accessories.
d 105.000 mm
D 160.0000 mm
B 26.00 mm
Fillet Radius ra 2.00 mm
Fillet Radius rb 1.00 mm
Grease Speed Rating n1 0 rpm
Oil Speed Rating n2 4300 rpm
Basic Dynamic Radial Load Rating C 74100 N
Basic Static Radial Load Rating Co 80000 N